- Fantasy
Spovts

The Boro Fantasy Football League Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Sun Feb 20 11:23pm ET

U Got Swindled!

That's that splah

| can't believe it's not butker!
THUNDER & LIGHTNING
Bad Mutha Fuckers
Kingman Blaze

Southern Supa Dupa Fly
Pitts and Giggles

0 N N O oo~ b

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WGRLD

Prescott, Hill, and Harris Firm
Lets Have a Keeper League Next Year!
The Lions Den

Total Points

U Got Swindled!

THUNDER & LIGHTNING
That's that splah

Pitts and Giggles

Prescott, Hill, and Harris Firm
Southern Supa Dupa Fly

Bad Mutha Fuckers

Lets Have a Keeper League Next Year!
| can't believe it's not butker!
The Lions Den

Kingman Blaze

5
5
3

9
9
11

2616
2507
2403
2364
2299
2293
2279
2277
2126
2107
2071

MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLIY91

O O O O O 0O oo o o o o H

PCT
0.714
0.714
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.357
0.357
0.214

PF
2126
2051
1682
2088
1837
1731
1865
1940
1570
1954
1831
1680

PA

1850
1769
1685
1909
1693
1928
1952
2022
1756
1865
1974
1958

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PTS
2616
2403
2126
2507
2279
2071
2293
2364
1791
2299
2277
2107

Page 1/2



Hmﬁ’ :'_:iln?
- Fantasy
Spovts

The Boro Fantasy Football League Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Sun Feb 20 11:23pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



