## The Boro Fantasy Football League Standings

	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	PTS
U Got Swindled!	10	4	0	0.714	2126	1850	2616
That's that splah	10	4	0	0.714	2051	1769	2403
I can't believe it's not butker!	9	5	0	0.643	1682	1685	2126
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	9	5	0	0.643	2088	1909	2507
Bad Mutha Fuckers	8	6	0	0.571	1837	1693	2279
Kingman Blaze	7	7	0	0.500	1731	1928	2071
Southern Supa Dupa Fly	7	7	0	0.500	1865	1952	2293
Pitts and Giggles	6	8	0	0.429	1940	2022	2364
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE	W <b>G</b> R	L <b>®</b>	0	0.357	1570	1756	1791
Prescott, Hill, and Harris Firm	5	9	0	0.357	1954	1865	2299
Lets Have a Keeper League Next Yea	ar! 5	9	0	0.357	1831	1974	2277
The Lions Den	3	11	0	0.214	1680	1958	2107

## **Total Points**

U Got Swindled!	2616				
THUNDER & LIGHTNING	2507				
That's that splah	2403				
Pitts and Giggles	2364				
Prescott, Hill, and Harris Firm	2299				
Southern Supa Dupa Fly	2293				
Bad Mutha Fuckers	2279				
Lets Have a Keeper League Next Year!	2277				
I can't believe it's not butker!	2126				
The Lions Den	2107				
Kingman Blaze	2071				
MOST INTERESTING TEAM IN THE WORLD 91					

## The Boro Fantasy Football League Standings

www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Sun Feb 20 11:23pm ET